Honour School of Human Sciences

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Dr Amanda Palmer

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Thu
Thu

Fri
Fri

Mon

26-May

27-May

28-May

29-May

30-May

02-Jun
02-Jun
02-Jun
02-Jun

03-Jun
03-Jun
03-Jun
03-Jun
03-Jun

04-Jun
04-Jun
04-Jun
04-Jun

05-Jun
05-Jun

06-Jun
06-Jun

09-Jun

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

A10999P1

A11001P1

A16862P1

A11003P1

A11002P1

A00525P1
A10903P1
A16463P1
A17332P1

A11006P1
A15915P1
A16467P1
A17329P1
A17331P1

A10901P1
A10905P1
A11011P1
A18569P1

A16863P1
A17397P1

A10967P1
A11005P1

A12740P1

Paper Name
Human Genetics and Evolution

Demography and Population

Behaviour and its Evolution

Sociological Theory

Anthropological Analysis and Interpretation

Biological Conservation
Gender theories and realities: cross-cultural perspectives
How to Build a Brain from Scratch

Child and Adolescent Clinical Psychology

Quantitative Methods (Exam)

Psychology and Primary Education

Emotion: Extending Appraisal and Feedback Approaches
Anthropology of Buddhism

Geographies of Migration

South Asia
Japanese Society
Physical and Forensic Anthropology: the Analysis of Human Skeletal

Cognitive Neuroscience of Music

Evolutionary Medicine and Public Health

Attention Development: Outcomes, Risk and Protection

Computational Neuroscience

Health and Disease

Social Policy

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



