Honour School of Human Sciences

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Dr Amanda Palmer

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	26-May		03:00	A10999P1	Human Genetics and Evolution	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	03:00	A11001P1	Demography and Population	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A16862P1	Behaviour and its Evolution	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A11003P1	Sociological Theory	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	09:30	03:00	A11002P1	Anthropological Analysis and Interpretation	Examination Schools
						•
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A00525P1	Biological Conservation	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10903P1	Gender theories and realities: cross-cultural perspectives	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16463P1	How to Build a Brain from Scratch	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17332P1	Child and Adolescent Clinical Psychology	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11006P1	Quantitative Methods (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15915P1	Psychology and Primary Education	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16467P1	Emotion: Extending Appraisal and Feedback Approaches	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17329P1	Anthropology of Buddhism	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17331P1	Geographies of Migration	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10901P1	South Asia	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10905P1	Japanese Society	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11011P1	Physical and Forensic Anthropology: the Analysis of Human Skeletal	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18569P1	Cognitive Neuroscience of Music	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16863P1	Evolutionary Medicine and Public Health	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17397P1	Attention Development: Outcomes, Risk and Protection	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10967P1	Computational Neuroscience	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11005P1	Health and Disease	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12740P1	Social Policy	Examination Schools